
Fee Structure 

The Fees for the Academic Year 2024-25 are : 

Fees per Term: 

Junior School  Autumn Term   Spring Term   Summer Term 

Year R    £ 2620 £ 2620  £ 2620 

Year 1/2   £ 2810 £ 2810  £ 2810 

Year 3-4     £ 3060 £ 3060  £ 3060                                                  

Year 5-6     £ 3260 £ 3260  £ 3260  

Senior School  Autumn Term    Spring Term   Summer Term    

S1/S2 (Yrs 7-8)  £ 3700 £ 3700  £ 3700    

S3/S4/S5 (Yrs 9-11)  £ 4100 £ 4100  £ 4100    

Sixth Form   2024-2026 

L6 & U6 (Yrs 12-13)   £4500 per term fixed until 2026   

Fees are payable by the following terms: 

On receipt of the school report at end of term.  

 

A 10% Sibling Reduction is applicable for younger siblings if the fees are received by the 

due date. 

A surcharge fee of 5% per calendar month, or part calendar month, is payable on fees not 

paid by the due date. A further surcharge of 10% for administration may be applied in cases 

of prolonged credit control. The school reserves the right to terminate a contract without 

notice in cases of non-payment of fees. No remission can be claimed for absence. 

If the fees for the following term are paid by half-term a 5% reduction is applicable.  

If the year's fees are paid by the summer half-term, a 10% reduction is applicable.  

Forward fees paid with discounts are not refundable unless by prior arrangement.  

 

An annual increase in fees is normally applicable and will be published in January each year 

to take effect in September at the start of the school year. It is related to inflation and to other 

external factors that affect costs.    

 

A FULL TERM’S WRITTEN NOTICE is required by the FIRST day of the preceding 

term before a pupil is removed from the school.  

In the absence of such notice, the full term’s fees must be paid. 


